Renewable energies:
Photovoltaics
Making use of nature’s power
safely and efficiently
Design the future
of energy
C
on

SERVICE
ALARM 1
ALARM 2
In each case an
ISOMETER® with
integrated locating
current injector type
isoPV1685DP
provides the basis.
Figure 10: Insulation fault location using permanently installed current transformers and/or mobile current clamps.
Figure 11: Current clamp
11
Products for PV applications
 Measuring current transformers for EDS440
Inner diameter [mm] Type Article number
round 20 CTAC20 B98110005
35 CTAC35 B98110007
60 CTAC60 B98110017
120 CTAC120 B98110019
210 CTAC210 B98110020
20x30 WS20x30 B98080601
split core 50x80 WS50x80 B98080603
80x120 WS80x120 B98080606
ISOSCAN®